PMS a La Carte Item Prices

ltems: Cost Per Item:

Snack Item

Fresh Baked Cookies 20z $1.25
Fudge Cookie $1.25
Grandma Cookies $0.75
Rice Krispy Treat $1.25
Baked Chips $1.00
Fruit Snacks $1.00
Nutrigrain Bars $0.75

Items:

Cost Per Item:

Hot Foods/Sides

Side of Chicken Tenders/Nuggets/Entree
Slice of Pizza

$2.75
$2.50



lce Cream

Chocolate/Vanilla Frozen Yogurt
Ice Cream Cones

Sundae Cups
Chocolate/Strawberry Eclair

Ice Cream Sandwich

Frozen Juice Rush

Twister Cups

Beverages
200z Polar Water

8oz Poland Spring Water
Splash Blast

LF Milk

40z 100% Fruit Juice

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25

$1.25
$0.50
$1.75
$0.60
$0.50



