PMS a La Carte Item Prices

Items: Cost Per Item:

Snack Item	
Fresh Baked Cookies 2oz	\$1.25
Fudge Cookie	\$1.25
Grandma Cookies	\$0.75
Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.25
Baked Chips	\$1.00
Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Nutrigrain Bars	\$0.75

<u>Items:</u> <u>Cost Per Item:</u>

Hot Foods/Sides

Side of Chicken Tenders/Nuggets/Entree	\$2.75
Slice of Pizza	\$2.50

Ice Cream	
Chocolate/Vanilla Frozen Yogurt	\$1.50
Ice Cream Cones	\$1.50
Sundae Cups	\$1.00
Chocolate/Strawberry Éclair	\$1.25
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.50
Frozen Juice Rush	\$1.25
Twister Cups	\$1.25
Beverages	
20oz Polar Water	\$1.25
8oz Poland Spring Water	\$0.50

Splash Blast

4oz 100% Fruit Juice

LF Milk

\$1.75

\$0.60

\$0.50